JUMPING  SCORE SHEET 


Class  70 Cm  
Please note all riders to wear Pony Club Uniform – and correct dress for show jumping. – All new PC members don’t worry this time. You need to mount your horse about 15 minutes before your time to give you time to warm up – remembering if you pony has been ridden in previous rounds they will not need to do much warming up! 
EACH RIDER WILL NEED TIME TO WALK THE COURSE BEFORE THE WARM UP – be here for 1.30pm 
Single phase show jumping if you go clear in the first round – you stay in and jump the Jump off course – this will be displayed on the white board.
Rosettes to 6th place. 
	NAME 
	Horse
	Time 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	Jump Off faults 
	Jump Off Time 
	 place

	Louis 
	Les    
	4.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Isla
	Frankie     
	4.05
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Evie 
	Butler     
	4.10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	  
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	   
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



